
________ Fall

Total Credit Hours
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r A
FA

-B
FA

 U
ni
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rti
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n ________ Fall

Total Credit Hours

Total Credit Hours

________ Spring

Total Credit Hours

________ Spring

Total Credit Hours

________ Summer

Total Credit Hours

________ Summer

Advising Date  ________________________________Student Name  _________________________________

Student ID  _________________

Plans After Graduation  _______________________________________________________________________________

Faculty Mentor Advisor  _________________Phone Number ________________

Total Number of SHC Completed  __________/60

Major Elective

Major Elective

Major Elective

Communications/Humanities/Fine Art

Social/Behavorial Science

Communications/Humanities/Fine Art

Major Elective (ART-135 recommended)

ART-114 3Art History Survey I
ART-121 3Two-Dimensional Design
ART-131

ENG-111
MAT-143

3
3
3

15

Drawing I
Writing and Inquiry
Quantitative Literacy

3

1

Major Elective (ART-132 recommended)
3

3

Major Elective
3

3

4

3

13

3
16

3

Major Elective

ACA-122 1College Transfer Success
ART-115 3Art History Survey II
ART-122

ENG-112
3

3
3

3
16

Three-Dimensional Design
Writing and Research in Disciplines
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